NO1000006/17

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)		
(Address)		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
PICK-UP		MAIL
	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
······································		

¥

r

Ŧ

r

Office Use Only



09/24/04--01012--006 **35.00 03/24/04--01012--007 **8.75



C. Centiletie MAR 2 9 2004

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORATION: ISLESIA JESURISIO ROCA DE SALVACIÓN INC

DOCUMENT NUMBER:____N01000006117

The enclosed Articles of Revocation of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

ANEL A VALLETO

(Name of Person)

IGLESIA JESUCRISIO ROCA DE SALVACION INC

(Name of Firm/Company)

216 SOUTH L SIREET

(Address)

LAKE WORTH, FL. 33460-4106

(City/State/ and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

ANGEL A VALLEJO 561 588-8625 at ((Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$43.75 Filing Fee & S35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed) Mailing Address: Street Address: Amendment Section Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32399

Ţ

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1404, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation revokes its Articles of Dissolution prior to the expiration of 120 days following the effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution:

ĩ

IGESIA JESURISIO ROCA DE SALVACION INC The name of the corporation is FIRST: The document number of the corporation (if known) is <u>N01000006117</u> SECOND: THIRD: The effective date (or file date, if no effective date) of the Articles of Dissolution filed with the Florida Department of State was FOURTH: The revocation of dissolution was authorized on . . FIFTH: Adoption of revocation of dissolution (check one) The board of directors revoked the dissolution authorized by the members and revocation was permitted by action by the board of directors alone pursuant to that authorization. The members revoked the dissolution and the number of votes cast was sufficient for approval. The members revoked the dissolution by resolution adopted by written consent and executed in accordance with s. 617.0701, Florida Statutes. □ The corporation has no members or members with voting rights. Revocation

☐ The corporation has no members or members with voting rights. Revocation of dissolution was adopted by resolution by the board of directors. The number of directors in office was _______ and the vote for the resolution was _______ for and _______

SIXTH: A copy of the Articles of Dissolution is attached.

ANEL A VALLED Typed or Printed Name

PRESIDENT

FILING FEE \$35